Arabian Masters (B)

Bordeaux, France
17 May 2007, Mares 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: DJEDDA EL
MAKLOUF

Colour:

Owner: La Pollentins
& La Chataignere

Name: NURGANHAN
Colour:
Owner: Al Hacq

Name: HARMATTAN
MAHARABA*
Colour:

Owner: Bourasse

Name: REPLICA
Colour:
Owner: Jehenne

Name: KASIR AL
SUNOARI

Colour:

Owner: La Charte
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